 RECIPRO SAW |

RJ-100V, RJ-102




a2

DESCRIPTION QYY {REF_|[PART NO. |DESCRIPTION MODEL aTyY
.___|c080085  |sWoE 1]33_ |6120126  |RUBBER KNOCK 1
2__ |9280812 |CLAMP SCREW M8X12 1i34 1622274001 |BALL BEARING sGOSLLE 1
3 __{6370027  |COVER 1135 |6450053 _ |FAN CASING 1
4 |6050015 |SPINDLE 1/36 _|6500244  [FIELD COIL RJ100V] 4
41_|6120061 _ |PIN M4 1]~ 16500249 |FIELD coiL RJ102 | 1
6 __ 16150232  |CLAMP PLATE 1j37 _|9060555  |TAPPING SCREW (B) M5X55 2
€__ |9550500 TSPRING WASHER M5 1]38  |9550500  |SPRING WASHER M5 2
7 16130245 |HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5X14 1]3s 6800264 |MOTOR HOUSING 1
8__ 6080077 |GEAR CASE COVER 1140 |6913027  INAME PLATE rdtoov| 1
8-1 16150236 IDUST COVER 1j—__ 16913033 |NAME PLATE RJ02 1
8-2 6330014 IFELT 141 6570096  |BRUSH HOLDER — 2
83 16760031 |OILLESS METAL 2|42 6541143 |CARBON BRUSH SET 1
84 _|6530014 _|O-RING P.12.5 1143 16360037 |INSULATION PLATE 2
9 19020520 |PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M5X20 444 |6920166° |"RYOBI® MARK 2
10 16150243 |THRUST PLATE 2{45 16130959 |TAPPING SCREW (B) MaX10 2
11__|6930013 _ |PACKING 146 |6830216 _ |HANDLE (B) RJ100OV] 1
12 |6220010  |CLAMP PLATE 1]~ |6830217 |HANDLE(B) RJ102 | 1
13 |6220011  |METAL 1148 |6550071__ |VARIABLE SWITCH RJjoOV] 1
14 [9140412 |PHILLIPS FLAY SCREW M4X12 2|~ 16550225  |TRIGGER SWITCH RJ102 | 1
15 _|6130181 IHEX SOGKET FLAT SCREW MSX12 | 1]50 |o060a14 | TAPPING SCREW (B) MAX14 2
16 |6150233  |WASHER 151 6560057  |CORD GLAMP 1
17 __|6750011 |NEEDLE BEARING 11s2  |es6010f |CORD HOLDER 1
18 16120017 |ROLLER PIN 1183 [6520331  |CORD ASS'Y AWG#18X2X2 1
19 |6200033 |FINAL GEAR 1154 |6150224  ISWITCH PLATE R0z | 1
20 16150227  |BEARING PLATE 1/s5 |6550030  |CURVETTE SWITCH RJ102 | ¢
2 3150410 |FLAT TAPPING SCREW (S} MaX10 3|56 6830210 |HANDLE (A) RUtoov] 1
22 [9826201 _ |BALL BEARING #6201LLB 1}~ ]6830211 _ |HANDLE (a) RJ102 | 14
23 |6110037  |GEAR SHAFT 157 _|9060416 | TAPPING SCREW (B) MaX 16 7
24 16820138 |GEAR CASE 1l— 16530200  |FASTEN CONNECYOR RJMO2 | 1
25 19060525 |TAPPING SCREW (B) M5X25 4} 6560002 |CONNECTOR z
26 _ 622274001 |BALL BEARING +GOBLLB 1|— ]9674318  |LEAD WiRE 1
27 |9511000 |RETAINING RING S-10 1]— 19691100 |CONTRACTION TUBE RJ102 | 1
28 969235005 [BALL BEARING sG200LLB 1
29 [6150239 |BEARING PLATE 18 T STANDRNDACOCES
30 _[9150410  |FLAT TAPPING SCREW(S)MAX10 3ls00_|6241083  IMEX KEY WRE
{31_ 6030254  |ARMATURE 1]510 16640785 |RECIPRO SAW BLADE SET
32 _]69500071 _ |FIBER WASHER 1l—  |e770684 _ |CARRY cASE

SERVICE NOTES:

RYQBI AMERICA CORP. 2/97






